
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Date Recorded= 2014/09; Name=
HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORPORATION OF ALABAMA;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201409030002
77020

09/03/2014
04:05:22

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

QUICKEN
LOANS INC

22 92 Instr
#:20060913000
453860

Lot#:49
Book:22 Pg:92
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 1
PHASE I

201409080002
80440

09/08/2014
09:59:40

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LSF8 MASTER
PARTICIPATIO
N TRUST

Instr
#:20051102000
568920

Other:SEE
INST

201409180002
93220

09/18/2014
11:38:38

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES BRASHER
JOHNNY

Instr
#:20030806000
513820


