Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Date Recorded= 2014/09; Name= HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORPORATION OF ALABAMA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201409030002	09/03/2014 04:05:22	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORPORATIO N OF ALABAMA	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	QUICKEN LOANS INC			22	92	#:20060913000 453860	Lot#:49 Book:22 Pg:92 Sub:CEDAR GROVE AT STERLING GATE SECTOR 1 PHASE I
201409080002 80440	09/08/2014 09:59:40	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORPORATIO N OF ALABAMA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LSF8 MASTER PARTICIPATIO N TRUST						Other:SEE INST
201409180002 93220	11:38:38	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORPORATIO N OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	BRASHER JOHNNY					Instr #:20030806000 513820	